
 

 

  

 

 Green Street, Mayfair, London, W1K 

 £2,500 per week 

A high specification two bedroom apartment in a recently 
renovated building in the heart of Mayfair.  

 

Comprising reception/dining room, open plan kitchen, 
master bedroom with en-suite bathroom and balcony; 
further double bedroom with shower room and guest W/C.

 

Set in the beautiful area of Mayfair, the property benefits
from a plethora of amenities nearby with lots of 
restaurants & shops to enjoy. 

This property comprises: 
x Council Tax Band: D 
x Two Bedrooms 
x En Suite Bathroom 
x En Suite Shower Room 
x Guest Cloakroom 
x Reception Room 
x Kitchen 
x Balcony 
x Lift 
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Sales  
T / +44 (0)20 7486 5655 
F / +44 (0)20 7486 6770 
E / sales@manors.co.uk 

Lettings 
T / +44 (0)20 7486 5982 
F / +44 (0)20 7486 6770 
E / lettings@manors.co.uk 

Manors 
1 Baker Street 
Portman Square 
London, W1U 8ED 
 

Additional fees apply 



 

 

  
 Green Street, Mayfair, London, W1K 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Amenities: 
Passenger Lift 

 
 

Furnishing: 
Furnished 

 
 

Price: 
£2,500 per week 

 

 

 
   £2,500 per week



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 Green Street, Mayfair, London, W1K 

Approximate Gross Internal Area 
87.0 sq m / 936 sq ft 

 

All potential tenants should be advised that for Non-Assured Shorthold Tenancies, as well as rent an admin fee of £200 +VAT and reference fee of £36 +VAT per person will apply when renting a 
property. Please ask us for information on any other fees that may apply or visit our website.  

 

Mayfair 

The Manors Lettings Team 
 
Alex Hebditch 
Director 
 
dd: 0207 467 4739 
m: 07824 879 403 
e: alex@manors.co.uk    
 

Eloise McGarrick 
Negotiator 
 
dd: 0207 467 4746 
m: 07825 721 370 
e: eloise@manors.co.uk    
 

  
Emily Jackson 
Negotiator 
 
dd: 0207 467 4738 
m: 07824 880 013 
e: emily@manors.co.uk    
 

 
Lizzi Leeland-Cunningham 
Lettings Administrator 
 
dd: 0207 467 4732 
t: 0207 486 5655 
e: lizzi@manors.co.uk    
 


